
TIMETABLE BY DAY

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

22-02-22 Time Discipline Round Information

Shot Put Men/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn16:30

17:25 Opening Ceromony

17:35 60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet Heat 3Q  2q

Long Jump Women/Skok w dal K17:40

17:50 60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn Heat 3Q  2q

18:02 800 m Women/kobiet Heat  

18:10 60 m Men/mężczyzn Heat 3Q  2q

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn18:15

18:20 60 m Women/kobiet Heat 3Q  2q

18:30 3000 m Men/mężczyzn Heat  

18:45 400 m Women/kobiet Heat  

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet19:00 Final 

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn19:15 Final 

19:20 800 m Men/mężczyzn Heat  

19:30 1500 m Women/kobiet Heat  

60 m Men/mężczyzn19:40 Final 

60 m Women/kobiet19:50 Final 
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

Shot Put Men/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn
CROUSER Ryan USA Fayetteville (USA) 21-01-24WORLD RECORD 22.82

TIMMERMANN Ulf GDR Senftenberg (GER) 89-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 22.55
BUKOWIECKI Konrad KS AZS UWM Olsztyn Toruń 18-02-15POLISH RECORD 22.00

BUKOWIECKI Konrad POL Toruń 18-02-15MEETING RECORD 22.00
 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. HMŚ 21.10

ROMANI Darlan BRA Cochabamba (BOL 22-02-20WORLD LEADER 21.71

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  22-02-22  16:30:00

End: 22-02-22  17:13:00

1 13 MIHALJEVIC Filip 94-07-31 21.84 WL =PB =NRCROATIA

2 67 BUKOWIECKI Konrad 97-03-17 21.83  SB   POLAND

3 47 PONZIO Nick 95-01-04 21.53  PB   ITALY

4 48 WEIR Zane 95-09-07 21.50  PB   ITALY

5 45 FABBRI Leonardo 97-04-15 20.42     ITALY

6 74 HARATYK Michał 92-04-10 19.98     POLAND

7 111 SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub 91-08-21 19.84  SB   POLAND

I II III IV V VI

20.62 21.45 21.66 21.34 21.84 21.50MIHALJEVIC Filip

20.64 21.03 21.83 21.20 x xBUKOWIECKI Konrad

20.80 21.32 20.97 x 21.53 21.39PONZIO Nick

x x 20.61 21.08 20.41 21.50WEIR Zane

x 20.40 x x 20.21 20.42FABBRI Leonardo

19.79 x x 19.98 x xHARATYK Michał

x 19.71 19.81 19.84 x xSZYSZKOWSKI Jakub

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 22-02-22 17:16:48



OFFICIAL RESULTS

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68

BIELCZYK Zofia Polonia Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77
CLEMONS Christina USA Toruń 21-02-17MEETING RECORD 7.81

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. HMŚ 8.16
WILLIAMS Danielle JAM Clemson (USA) 22-02-11WORLD LEADER 7.75

Heat 1/2 Start: 22-02-22   17:35:03

1 33 BAPTE Laeticia 99-02-08 8.023 Q    FRANCE 0.138

2 43 KOZAK Luca 96-06-01 8.066 Q SB   HUNGARY 0.186

3 59 SEDNEY Zoe 01-12-15 8.084 Q    NETHERLANDS 0.217

4 30 HURSKE Reeta 95-05-15 8.105 q    FINLAND 0.219

5 116 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 8.167 q    POLAND 0.186

6 91 MAJEWSKA Marika 02-05-05 8.228  PB   POLAND 0.140

7 95 NAGIĘĆ Weronika 02-06-27 8.232     POLAND 0.180

Heat 2/2 Start: 22-02-22   17:42:37

1 4 CHARLTON Devynne 95-11-26 8.084 Q    BAHAMAS 0.292

2 32 NEZIRI Nooralotta 92-11-09 8.095 Q    FINLAND 0.189

3 8 HERMAN Elvira 97-01-09 8.166 Q    BELARUS 0.236

4 102 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 8.193     POLAND 0.181

5 127 YURCHUK Nataliya 96-05-28 8.248     UKRAINE 0.192

6 80 KIEPURA Monika 00-08-19 8.297     POLAND 0.177

7 76 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 8.472     POLAND 0.230

Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 1 BAPTE Laeticia 99-02-08 FRANCE 8.021 Q    

2 Heat 1 KOZAK Luca 96-06-01 HUNGARY 8.062 Q SB   

3 Heat 2 CHARLTON Devynne 95-11-26 BAHAMAS 8.08(079)1 Q    

3 Heat 1 SEDNEY Zoe 01-12-15 NETHERLANDS 8.08(079)3 Q    

5 Heat 2 NEZIRI Nooralotta 92-11-09 FINLAND 8.092 Q    

6 Heat 1 HURSKE Reeta 95-05-15 FINLAND 8.104 q    

7 Heat 2 HERMAN Elvira 97-01-09 BELARUS 8.163 Q    

8 Heat 1 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 POLAND 8.165 q    

9 Heat 2 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 POLAND 8.194     

10 Heat 1 MAJEWSKA Marika 02-05-05 POLAND 8.226  PB   

11 Heat 1 NAGIĘĆ Weronika 02-06-27 POLAND 8.237     

12 Heat 2 YURCHUK Nataliya 96-05-28 UKRAINE 8.245     

13 Heat 2 KIEPURA Monika 00-08-19 POLAND 8.296     

14 Heat 2 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 POLAND 8.477     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  PB -Personal Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 22-02-22 17:47:02



OFFICIAL RESULTS

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

HOLLOWAY Grant USA Madrid (ESP) 21-02-24WORLD RECORD 7.29
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30

ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz Warszawianka Warszawa Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Toruń 21-02-17MEETING RECORD 7.38

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. HMŚ 7.72
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Lievin (FRA) 22-02-17WORLD LEADER 7.35

Heat 1/2 Start: 22-02-22   17:51:00

1 34 BELOCIAN Wilhem 95-06-22 7.603 Q    FRANCE 0.128

2 110 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub 02-07-22 7.645 Q    POLAND 0.199

3 53 AL-YOHA Yaqoub 93-01-31 7.664 Q    KUWAIT 0.172

4 81 KILJAN Krzysztof 99-12-30 7.836 q SB   POLAND 0.176

5 36 AKANNI Ethan 99-03-05 7.987     GREAT BRITAIN 0.178

6 71 FRĄCKIEWICZ Natan 01-08-02 8.102     POLAND 0.164

Heat 2/2 Start: 22-02-22   17:57:16

1 70 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 7.563 Q SB   POLAND 0.181

2 15 ORTEGA Orlando 91-07-29 7.804 Q    SPAIN 0.167

3 66 BUJAK Jakub 00-12-08 7.927 Q PB   POLAND 0.174

4 42 WILCOCK Tom 02-05-29 7.946 q    GREAT BRITAIN 0.151

5 96 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 7.958     POLAND 0.157

6 OBASUYI Michael 99-08-12 DQ5     TR 22.6.6BELGIUM 0.176

118 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 DNS2     POLAND

Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND 7.561 Q SB   

2 Heat 1 BELOCIAN Wilhem 95-06-22 FRANCE 7.601 Q    

3 Heat 1 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub 02-07-22 POLAND 7.642 Q    

4 Heat 1 AL-YOHA Yaqoub 93-01-31 KUWAIT 7.663 Q    

5 Heat 2 ORTEGA Orlando 91-07-29 SPAIN 7.802 Q    

6 Heat 1 KILJAN Krzysztof 99-12-30 POLAND 7.834 q SB   

7 Heat 2 BUJAK Jakub 00-12-08 POLAND 7.923 Q PB   

8 Heat 2 WILCOCK Tom 02-05-29 GREAT BRITAIN 7.944 q    

9 Heat 2 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND 7.955     

10 Heat 1 AKANNI Ethan 99-03-05 GREAT BRITAIN 7.985     

11 Heat 1 FRĄCKIEWICZ Natan 01-08-02 POLAND 8.106     

Heat 2 OBASUYI Michael 99-08-12 BELGIUM DQDQ     TR 22.6.6

Heat 2 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 POLAND DNSDNS     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time DNS -Did Not Start
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 22-02-22 18:03:08



OFFICIAL RESULTS

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

800 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

CEPLAK Jolanda SLO Wien (AUT) 02-03-03WORLD RECORD 1:55.82
CEPLAK Jolanda SLO Wien (AUT) 02-03-03EUROPEAN RECORD 1:55.82

JÓŹWIK Joanna AZS-AWF Warszawa Toruń 17-02-10POLISH RECORD 1:59.29
ALEMU Habitam ETH Toruń 21-02-17MEETING RECORD 1:58.19

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. HMŚ 2:01.50
HODGKINSON Keely GBR Birmingham (GER) 22-02-19WORLD LEADER 1:57.20

Heat 1/1 Start: 22-02-22   18:03:35

1 2 BISSET Catriona 94-03-01 2:00.164     AUSTRALIA

2 125 NAKAAYI Halimah 94-10-16 2:00.195     UGANDA

3 21 GIRMA Tigist 02-10-07 2:00.191  PB   ETHIOPIA

4 68 CICHOCKA Angelika 88-03-15 2:00.533  SB   POLAND

5 25 MESELE Worknesh 01-06-11 2:05.342     ETHIOPIA

1 KORZUCH Julia 95-12-27 DNF6     POLAND

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestDNF -Did Not Finish  PB -Personal Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA) 18-02-18WORLD RECORD 6.34
CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42

WORONIN Marian Legia Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51
BAKER Ronnie USA Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 6.46

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. HMŚ 6.63
JONES Terrence BAH Lubbock (USA) 22-01-15WORLD LEADER 6.45

Heat 1/2 Start: 22-02-22   18:12:42

1 130 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 6.643 Q    USA 0.184

2 12 CISSE Arthur 96-12-29 6.655 Q    IVORY COAST 0.207

3 82 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 6.726 Q    POLAND 0.190

4 60 VAN-GOOL Joris 98-04-04 6.754 q    NETHERLANDS 0.203

5 84 KRUPA Patryk 02-04-21 6.767     POLAND 0.138

6 119 BARROW Owaab 01-08-20 6.788  PB   QATAR 0.172

Heat 2/2 Start: 22-02-22   18:17:45

1 129 HALL-THOMPSON Elijah 94-08-22 6.625 Q    USA 0.133

2 65 BRZEZIŃSKI Adrian 98-08-24 6.667 Q PB   POLAND 0.153

3 105 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 6.704 Q    POLAND 0.158

4 128 COLLINS Travis 96-02-26 6.723 q    USA 0.172

5 97 OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz 92-09-20 6.786     POLAND 0.107

6 114 WDOWIK Oliwer 02-01-03 6.838     POLAND 0.189

Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 HALL-THOMPSON Elijah 94-08-22 USA 6.621 Q    

2 Heat 1 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 USA 6.641 Q    

3 Heat 1 CISSE Arthur 96-12-29 IVORY COAST 6.652 Q    

4 Heat 2 BRZEZIŃSKI Adrian 98-08-24 POLAND 6.662 Q PB   

5 Heat 2 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND 6.703 Q    

6 Heat 2 COLLINS Travis 96-02-26 USA 6.72(712)4 q    

7 Heat 1 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 POLAND 6.72(715)3 Q    

8 Heat 1 VAN-GOOL Joris 98-04-04 NETHERLANDS 6.754 q    

9 Heat 1 KRUPA Patryk 02-04-21 POLAND 6.765     

10 Heat 2 OLSZEWSKI Remigiusz 92-09-20 POLAND 6.78(774)5     

11 Heat 1 BARROW Owaab 01-08-20 QATAR 6.78(778)6  PB   

12 Heat 2 WDOWIK Oliwer 02-01-03 POLAND 6.836     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  PB -Personal Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 22-02-22 18:20:19



OFFICIAL RESULTS

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92

SWOBODA Ewa AZS-AWF Katowice Łódź 22-02-11POLISH RECORD 7.00*
SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07

SWOBODA Ewa POL Toruń 16-02-12MEETING RECORD 7.07
 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. HMŚ 7.30

SWOBODA Ewa POL Łódź (POL) 22-02-11WORLD LEADER 7.00

Heat 1/2 Start: 22-02-22   18:25:43

1 109 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 7.065 Q    POLAND 0.127

2 39 NEITA Daryll 96-08-29 7.203 Q    GREAT BRITAIN 0.197

3 54 VAN-DER-WEKEN Patrizia 99-11-12 7.304 Q    LUXEMBOURG 0.186

4 75 HOROWSKA Nikola 01-01-03 7.446     POLAND 0.151

5 108 STRUZIK Alicja 01-06-09 7.508     POLAND 0.146

99 POLAK Julia 01-05-09 DNS2     POLAND

98 PALUCH Paulina 98-12-03 DNS7     POLAND

Heat 2/2 Start: 22-02-22   18:30:31

1 50 THOMPSON-HERAH Elaine 92-06-28 7.145 Q    JAMAICA 0.174

2 104 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 7.224 Q =PB   POLAND 0.113

3 35 BASS Gina 95-05-03 7.343 Q    GAMBIA 0.193

4 100 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 7.356 q    POLAND 0.160

5 107 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 7.388 q =SB   POLAND 0.168

6 73 GĄSIOR Adriana 01-10-20 7.447     POLAND 0.181

Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 1 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND 7.061 Q    

2 Heat 2 THOMPSON-HERAH Elaine 92-06-28 JAMAICA 7.141 Q    

3 Heat 1 NEITA Daryll 96-08-29 GREAT BRITAIN 7.202 Q    

4 Heat 2 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 POLAND 7.222 Q =PB   

5 Heat 1 VAN-DER-WEKEN Patrizia 99-11-12 LUXEMBOURG 7.303 Q    

6 Heat 2 BASS Gina 95-05-03 GAMBIA 7.343 Q    

7 Heat 2 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 POLAND 7.354 q    

8 Heat 2 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 POLAND 7.385 q =SB   

9 Heat 1 HOROWSKA Nikola 01-01-03 POLAND 7.44(436)4     

10 Heat 2 GĄSIOR Adriana 01-10-20 POLAND 7.44(440)6     

11 Heat 1 STRUZIK Alicja 01-06-09 POLAND 7.505     

Heat 1 POLAK Julia 01-05-09 POLAND DNSDNS     

Heat 1 PALUCH Paulina 98-12-03 POLAND DNSDNS     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time DNS -Did Not Start
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

3000 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

KOMEN Daniel KEN Budapest (HUN) 98-02-06WORLD RECORD 7:24.90
MECHAAL Adel ESP New York (USA) 22-02-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7:30.82*

SANCHEZ Sergio ESP Valencia (ESP) 10-02-13EUROPEAN RECORD 7:32.41
PARSZCZYŃSKI Łukasz KS Podlasie Białystok Sopot 14-02-23POLISH RECORD 7:49.26

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. HMŚ 7:50.00
AREGAWI Berihu ETH Karlsruhe (GER) 22-01-28WORLD LEADER 7:26.20

Heat 1/1 Start: 22-02-22   18:35:52

1 20 GIRMA Lamecha 00-11-26 7:31.0910     ETHIOPIA

2 17 BAREGA Selemon 00-01-20 7:31.3911     ETHIOPIA

3 52 KROP Jacob 01-06-04 7:31.909  PB   KENYA

4 29 WALE Getnet 00-07-16 7:32.5012     ETHIOPIA

5 121 BIBIC Elzan 99-01-08 7:39.965  PB   SERBIA

6 62 CARSON Hamish 88-11-01 7:47.544  SB   NEW ZEALAND

7 24 KASAYE Adihana 03-01-01 7:49.131     ETHIOPIA

8 101 ROZMYS Michał 95-03-13 7:49.832  PB   POLAND

9 27 TEKLU Haftu 95-05-26 7:52.103  PB   ETHIOPIA

10 120 MOTSAU Jerry 90-03-12 7:53.847     SOUTH AFRICA

11 56 FOPPEN Mike 96-11-29 7:55.166     NETHERLANDS

18 DIRIBA Girma 00-07-17 DNF8     ETHIOPIA

69 CZERWIŃSKI Adam 88-10-02 DNF13     POLAND

1000m 69 2:28.54 (2:28.54)

Międzyczasy

2000m 18 5:01.70 (2:33.16)

CZERWIŃSKI Adam

DIRIBA Girma

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestDNF -Did Not Finish  PB -Personal Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

Long Jump Women/Skok w dal K
DRECHSLER Heike GDR Wien (AUT) 88-02-13WORLD RECORD 7.37

DRECHSLER Heike GDR Wien (AUT) 88-02-13EUROPEAN RECORD 7.37
WŁODARCZYK Anna AZS Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-02POLISH RECORD 6.74

BEKH-ROMANCHUK Mar UKR Toruń 20-02-08MEETING RECORD 6.96
 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. HMŚ 6.80

MIHAMBO Malaika GER Dusseldorf (GER) 22-02-20WORLD LEADER 6.96

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  22-02-22  17:37:00

End: 22-02-22  18:34:00

1 124 SAGNIA Khaddi 94-04-20  6.70  =SB   SWEDEN

2 122 GARDASEVIC Milica 98-09-28  6.66  PB   SERBIA

3 41 SAWYERS Jazmin 94-05-21  6.46  SB   GREAT BRITAIN

4 92 MATUSZEWICZ Anna 03-04-05  6.44  PB NR U20  POLAND

5 117 ŻEBROWSKA Magdalena 96-05-29  6.39  PB   POLAND

6 46 IAPICHINO Larissa 02-07-18  6.38     ITALY

7 77 JĘDRASZAK Roksana 02-05-28  6.11  =SB   POLAND

I II III IV V VI

6.57 6.70 6.50 x 6.34 6.29SAGNIA Khaddi

6.47 6.64 6.47 x 6.66 xGARDASEVIC Milica

6.46 6.26 6.30 x 6.14 6.39SAWYERS Jazmin

x x 6.44 x 6.11 xMATUSZEWICZ Anna

6.06 6.39 6.31 x 6.32 xŻEBROWSKA Magdalena

6.35 6.38 x x x xIAPICHINO Larissa

x 6.05 6.11 x x 6.11JĘDRASZAK Roksana

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

400 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

KRATOCHVILOVA JarmilaTCH Milano (ITA) 82-03-07WORLD RECORD 49.59
KRATOCHVILOVA JarmilaTCH Milano (ITA) 82-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 49.59

KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna  SKLA Sopot Ostrava (CZE) 22-02-03POLISH RECORD 51.10*
ŚWIETY-ERSETIC Justyna AZS-AWF Katowice Toruń 21-03-05POLISH RECORD 51.34

BOL Femke NED Toruń 21-02-17MEETING RECORD 50.66
 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. HMŚ 52.90

MILLER Polina RUS Sankt Petersburg (R 22-02-16WORLD LEADER 50.71

Heat 1/2 Start: 22-02-22   18:47:54

1 40 PIPI Ama 95-11-26 52.024  PB   GREAT BRITAIN 0.179

2 64 BAUMGART-WITAN Iga 89-04-11 52.545  SB   POLAND 0.245

3 49 MCGREGOR Roneisha 97-10-09 53.066     JAMAICA 0.208

200m 49 24.09 (24.09)

Międzyczasy

MCGREGOR Roneisha

Heat 2/2 Start: 22-02-22   18:53:10

1 55 BOL Femke 00-02-23 50.646  SB  MR, WL NETHERLANDS 0.249

2 78 KACZMAREK Natalia 98-01-17 51.155  PB   POLAND 0.199

3 112 ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC Justyna 92-12-03 51.403  SB   POLAND 0.198

4 57 KLAVER Lieke 98-08-20 51.934     NETHERLANDS 0.167

200m 57 23.87 (23.87)

Międzyczasy

KLAVER Lieke

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 BOL Femke 00-02-23 NETHERLANDS 50.641  SB  MR, WL 

2 Heat 2 KACZMAREK Natalia 98-01-17 POLAND 51.152  PB   

3 Heat 2 ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC Justyna 92-12-03 POLAND 51.403  SB   

4 Heat 2 KLAVER Lieke 98-08-20 NETHERLANDS 51.934     

5 Heat 1 PIPI Ama 95-11-26 GREAT BRITAIN 52.021  PB   

6 Heat 1 BAUMGART-WITAN Iga 89-04-11 POLAND 52.542  SB   

7 Heat 1 MCGREGOR Roneisha 97-10-09 JAMAICA 53.063     

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68

BIELCZYK Zofia Polonia Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77
CLEMONS Christina USA Toruń 21-02-17MEETING RECORD 7.81

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. HMŚ 8.16
WILLIAMS Danielle JAM Clemson (USA) 22-02-11WORLD LEADER 7.75

Final Start: 22-02-22   19:04:07

1 4 CHARLTON Devynne 95-11-26 7.904  SB   BAHAMAS 0.198

2 30 HURSKE Reeta 95-05-15 7.961     FINLAND 0.149

3 43 KOZAK Luca 96-06-01 7.973  =PB   HUNGARY 0.147

4 32 NEZIRI Nooralotta 92-11-09 8.006  SB   FINLAND 0.130

5 59 SEDNEY Zoe 01-12-15 8.017     NETHERLANDS 0.176

6 33 BAPTE Laeticia 99-02-08 8.045     FRANCE 0.178

7 116 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 8.082  PB   POLAND 0.139

8 8 HERMAN Elvira 97-01-09 8.208     YCBELARUS 0.151

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

HOLLOWAY Grant USA Madrid (ESP) 21-02-24WORLD RECORD 7.29
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30

ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz Warszawianka Warszawa Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Toruń 21-02-17MEETING RECORD 7.38

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. HMŚ 7.72
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Lievin (FRA) 22-02-17WORLD LEADER 7.35

Final Start: 22-02-22   19:16:45

1 70 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 7.484  PB NR  POLAND 0.190

2 110 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub 02-07-22 7.636 POLAND 0.151

3 34 BELOCIAN Wilhem 95-06-22 7.655 FRANCE 0.163

4 15 ORTEGA Orlando 91-07-29 7.713  =SB   SPAIN 0.196

5 81 KILJAN Krzysztof 99-12-30 7.841     POLAND 0.164

6 66 BUJAK Jakub 00-12-08 7.957     POLAND 0.108

7 42 WILCOCK Tom 02-05-29 8.052     GREAT BRITAIN 0.139

53 AL-YOHA Yaqoub 93-01-31 DNS8     KUWAIT

  NOTE

DNS -Did Not Start
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

800 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

KIPKETER Wilson DEN Paris (FRA) 97-03-09WORLD RECORD 1:42.67
KIPKETER Wilson DEN Paris (FRA) 97-03-09EUROPEAN RECORD 1:42.67

KSZCZOT Adam RKS Łódź Lievin (FRA) 12-02-14POLISH RECORD 1:44.57
GILES Elliot GBR Toruń 21-02-17MEETING RECORD 1:43.63

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. HMŚ 1:46.70
GARCIA Mariano ESP Staten Island (USA) 22-02-06WORLD LEADER 1:45.12

Heat 1/1 Start: 22-02-22   19:22:29

1 38 GILES Elliot 94-05-26 1:45.426  =SB   GREAT BRITAIN

2 123 KRAMER Andreas 97-04-13 1:45.712  SB   SWEDEN

3 51 KIPRUTO Collins 94-04-12 1:45.947     KENYA

4 88 LEWANDOWSKI Marcin 87-06-13 1:46.018  SB   POLAND

5 85 KSZCZOT Adam 89-09-02 1:46.295  SB   POLAND

6 87 LEWALSKI Kacper 03-05-07 1:46.893  PB NR U20  POLAND

6 44 ENGLISH Mark 93-03-18 1:46.891     IRELAND

8 7 TUKA Amel 91-01-09 1:47.684     BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

103 SIERADZKI Patryk 98-10-06 DNF9     POLAND

200m 103 24.39 (24.39)

Międzyczasy

400m 103 50.68 (26.30)

600m 103 1:18.38 (27.71)

SIERADZKI Patryk

SIERADZKI Patryk

SIERADZKI Patryk

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestDNF -Did Not Finish
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

1500 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

TSEGAY Gudaf ETH Liévin (FRA) 21-02-09WORLD RECORD 3:53.09
AREGAWI Abeba SWE Stockholm (SWE) 14-02-06EUROPEAN RECORD 3:57.91

CHOJECKA Lidia Pogoń Siedlce Birmigham (GBR) 03-02-21POLISH RECORD 4:03.58
DIBABA Genzebe ETH Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 3:58.80

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. HMŚ 4:09.00
EMBAYE Axumawit ETH Karlsruhe (GER) 22-01-28WORLD LEADER  4:02.12

Heat 1/1 Start: 22-02-22   19:31:15

1 28 TSEGAY Gudaf 97-01-23 3:54.7715    WL, MR ETHIOPIA

2 23 HAILU Lemlem 01-05-21 4:02.2514     ETHIOPIA

3 22 HAILU Freweyni 01-02-12 4:02.5016  PB   ETHIOPIA

4 16 ALEMU Habitam 97-07-09 4:02.5210  PB   ETHIOPIA

5 26 MESHESHA Hirut 01-01-20 4:03.2212     ETHIOPIA

6 126 NANYONDO Winnie 93-08-23 4:03.5411  PB   UGANDA

7 31 KUIVISTO Sara 91-08-17 4:06.146  PB   FINLAND

8 3 LINDEN Hall 91-06-29 4:07.569     AUSTRALIA

9 72 GALANT Martyna 95-01-26 4:11.867     POLAND

10 93 MEGGER Eliza 99-08-29 4:12.033  PB   POLAND

11 90 LIZAKOWSKA Weronika 98-11-02 4:12.104  PB   POLAND

12 14 MAKI Kristiina 91-09-22 4:12.668     CZECH REPUBLIC

13 83 KRÓLIK Kinga 99-09-26 4:13.761     POLAND

14 79 KAZIMIERSKA Klaudia 01-09-03 4:14.002  PB   POLAND

15 113 TOPKA Beata 99-01-20 4:18.595     POLAND

19 EMBAYE Axumawit 94-10-18 DNF13     ETHIOPIA

86 LEMIESZ Aneta 81-01-17 DNF17     POLAND

200m 86 28.04 (28.04)

Międzyczasy

400m 86 59.13 (31.10)

600m 86 1:31.31 (32.18)

800m 28 2:04.07 (32.77)

1400m 28 3:39.66 (31.38)

1000m 28 2:36.36 (32.29)

1200m 28 3:08.29 (31.93)

LEMIESZ Aneta

LEMIESZ Aneta

LEMIESZ Aneta

TSEGAY Gudaf

TSEGAY Gudaf

TSEGAY Gudaf

TSEGAY Gudaf
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA) 18-02-18WORLD RECORD 6.34
CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42

WORONIN Marian Legia Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51
BAKER Ronnie USA Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 6.46

 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. HMŚ 6.63
JONES Terrence BAH Lubbock (USA) 22-01-15WORLD LEADER 6.45

Final Start: 22-02-22   19:44:51

1 129 HALL-THOMPSON Elijah 94-08-22 6.534  SB   YCUSA 0.168

2 130 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 6.553  SB   USA 0.135

3 12 CISSE Arthur 96-12-29 6.575     IVORY COAST

3 65 BRZEZIŃSKI Adrian 98-08-24 6.576  PB   POLAND 0.124

5 105 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 6.617  PB   POLAND 0.113

6 60 VAN-GOOL Joris 98-04-04 6.641     NETHERLANDS 0.124

7 128 COLLINS Travis 96-02-26 6.642     GUYANA 0.162

8 82 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 6.658  PB   POLAND 0.172

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92

SWOBODA Ewa AZS-AWF Katowice Łódź 22-02-11POLISH RECORD 7.00*
SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07

SWOBODA Ewa POL Toruń 16-02-12MEETING RECORD 7.07
 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. HMŚ 7.30

SWOBODA Ewa POL Łódź (POL) 22-02-11WORLD LEADER 7.00

Final Start: 22-02-22   19:51:56

1 109 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 7.036   MR  POLAND 0.163

2 50 THOMPSON-HERAH Elaine 92-06-28 7.045  SB   JAMAICA 0.180

3 104 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 7.144  PB   POLAND 0.120

4 39 NEITA Daryll 96-08-29 7.173     GREAT BRITAIN 0.168

5 35 BASS Gina 95-05-03 7.268  SB   GAMBIA 0.146

6 54 VAN-DER-WEKEN Patrizia 99-11-12 7.317     LUXEMBOURG 0.171

7 100 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 7.341     POLAND 0.179

8 107 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 7.392     POLAND 0.168

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

8. Orlen Copernicus Cup

TORUŃ, 22 February/lutego 2022

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Glasgow (IRL) 20-02-15WORLD RECORD 6.18

DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Glasgow (IRL) 20-02-15EUROPEAN RECORD 6.18
LISEK Piotr OSOT Szczecin Potsdam (GER) 17-02-04POLISH RECORD 6.00

DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Toruń 20-08-02MEETING RECORD 6.17
 Belgrad (SRB) 22-03-18Min. HMŚ 5.81

DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Birmingham (GER) 22-02-19WORLD LEADER 6.05

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  22-02-22  18:15:00

End: 22-02-22  20:07:00

1 63 OBIENA Ernest 95-11-17 5.81  =SB   PHILIPPINES

2 5 BROEDERS Ben 95-06-21 5.71  =SB   BELGIUM

3 10 BRAZ Thiago 93-12-16 5.71     BRAZIL

4 61 VLOON Menno 94-05-11 5.71     NETHERLANDS

5 89 LISEK Piotr 92-08-16 5.61     POLAND

6 58 KOPPELAAR Rutger 93-05-01 5.61  =SB   NETHERLANDS

7 115 WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł 89-06-06 5.61  =SB   POLAND

8 11 BOKAI Huang 96-09-26 5.41     CHINA

9 9 VOLKOV Matvey 04-03-13 5.41     BELARUS

9 37 COPPELL Harry 96-07-11 5.41     GREAT BRITAIN

106 SOBERA Robert 91-01-19 NM     POLAND

5.41 5.61 5.71 5.81 5.91

o xxo o xxo xxxOBIENA Ernest

o o o xxxBROEDERS Ben

- xo xo xxxBRAZ Thiago

xo xxo xo xxxVLOON Menno

o o xxxLISEK Piotr

xo xo xxxKOPPELAAR Rutger

xo xxo xxxWOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł

o xxxBOKAI Huang

xo xxxVOLKOV Matvey

xo xxxCOPPELL Harry

xxxSOBERA Robert

  NOTE
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